different blocks of Vidyut Bhavan, Salt Lake,  Kolkata-91 for the year
2021-22                                                    i

Estimated Value
Rs.2 ,62 ,194 .67

(Rupees two lakh sixty two thousand one hundr-ed ninety four and palse
sixty seven only)

Earnest Money
Rs.5,244.00

(Rupees five thousand two hundred forty four only)

Tender Cost NILt

Completion Time 12 (twelve)  months

& Conditions

n  -Commercial  Requirements of the  Bidder (Must Conditions):

A)  Experience of having successfully completed similar works during  last 7 years with fulfillment

of any of the following  criteria: